D
F
260mm x 14mm
1. Pad Print
POSITION (D)
100mm x 14mm
1. Digital Transfer
POSITION (F)
PENC10030
Harnier Stationery Set
E
Branding Area =330mmx250mm
Fold=340mmx260mm
Bleed=350mmx270mm
330mm x 110mm
1. Sublimation
POSITION (A)
50mm x 6.5mm
1. Pad Print
POSITION (B)
30mm x 6.5mm
1. Pad Print
POSITION (C)
90mm x 5.5mm
1. Pad Print
POSITION (E)
A
A